%ﬁg%ds W ey

Crunchy Granola Pot
Crunchy Granola, Greek style yoghurt, seasonal berries
& banana, drizzled in honey & topped with peanut butter

Traditional Fry
Pork sausages, back bacon, fried egg, potato bread, soda bread,
baked beans & roasted tomato

Vegetarian Fry £9.50

Potato bread, soda bread, fried eggs, roasted tomato, beans & mushrooms

Breakfast Brioche Bap £7.50
Pork sausac <y bacon, fried egg & ballymaloe tomato relish
served in a toasted brioche bap

Eggs on Toasted Sourdough

Poached or scrambled eggs served on rustic sourdough bread

Mixed Berry Belgian Waffle
Warm Belgian Waffle topped with strawberries, blueberries and
raspberries Served with greek style yoghurt and Canadian maple syrup

Cripsy Bacon & Maple Syrup Belgian Waffle £7.50

Warm Belgian Waffle topped with crispy streaky bacon and Canadian maple syrup

French Toast with Bacon & Maple Syrup £8.50

Brioche French Toast served with back bacon and Canadian Maple Syrup

Mixed Berry French Toast £8.50
Brioche French Toast served with strawberrties, blueberries, raspberries;,
greek style yoghurt and Canadian may

Traditional Pancakes £6.50

Fhaffy homemade pancakes served with lemon & sugar

Nutella Pancakes £7.00

Flufiy homemade pancakes drizzled in Nutella

Bacon & Maple Syrup Pancakes £8.95
Fluffy homemade pancakes topped with crispy back bacon and drizzled in
Canadian maple syrup

Triple Berry Pancakes £8.95
Fluffy homemade pancakes topped with strawberries, blueberries
and raspberries Served with greek style yoghurt and Canadian maple syrup

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons £10.95

served with chips and sweet chilli mayo dip

Mauds Club Sandwich £11.95
Seasoned chicken, streaky bacon, mixed leaves, tomato & mayo,
served with chips

Quiche Lorraine
served with chips or 2 salads of the day

Sundried Tomato & Red Onion Quiche

sServed with chips or 2 salads of the day

Cheesy Loaded Wedges
spicy wedges loaded with bacon, cheddar cheese, red onion
and chilli mayo.

Jacket Potato
Choice of two fillings: Cajun chicken, chilli chicken, Irish cheddar,
beans, streaky bacon, coleslaw, peppers, red onion, fomaio.

Signature Paninis & Toasties

Choose from: Ciabatta Panini, White Bread, Granary Bread
or Sourdough (+50p)

Ham Hock Melt £7.50
Ham hock, Irish cheddar and Ballymaloe tomato relish

The BBC £7.50
Crispy streaky bacon, french brie and cranberry sauce

The Club £7.95
Seasoned chicken, streaky bacon, mixed leaves, fomato & mayo

Chicken Caprese £7.50
Seasoned chicken, pesto mayo, sundried tomatoes & mixed leaves

Veggie Melt £7.50
Roasted sundried tomatoes, Irish cheddar and fresh basil pesto

Sweet Chilli Melt £8.95

Sweet chilli chicken, irish cheddar and red onion

Add cup of Homemade Soup £1.90

Soup

Homemade Soup £5.95

Please ask your server for today’s soup
Served with homemade wheaten bread

Sausage Rolls & Vegan Rolls

Pork & Herb Sausage Roll £3.95
Vegan Sweet Potato & Chickpea Roll £3.95

Salads

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad £9.50
Seasoned chicken, cripsy bacon, babygem lettuce, parmesan shavings,
creamy caesar dressing & crunchy croutons

Crispy Chicken Goujon Salad £9.50
Southern fried chicken goujons served with sweet chilli noodles,
mixed leaves, sundried tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion

Children’s Meals

Includes free Fruit Shoot or Smoothie drink

Sausage, Chips & Beans £6.50
Chicken Goujons, Chips & Beans £6.50
Kids Toastie £5.95
Kids Soup £5.95

Cakes

All cakes served with a scoop of ice cream or fresh cream

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake £6.50
Lemon Meringue £6.50
Homemade Cheesecake £6.50
Homemade Apple Pie £6.50
Homemade Banoffee £6.50
Carrot Cake £6.50
Lemon Drizzle Cake £6.50
Eton Mess £6.50

Traybakes & Sweet Treats

Caramel Square

Chocolate Brownie

Fifteen

German Biscuit

Custard Tart

Raspberry & Almond Frangipane
Jammie Dodger

Please make your server aware of any
allergies/intolerances prior to ordering.



Sweet Crepes

All sweet crepes served with ice cream or fresh cream

Lemon, Butter & Sugar

Nutella

Kinder Bueno, White Chocolate Buttons & Nutella
Nutella, Banana & Strawberries

Belgian Chocolate & Mallows

Nutella & Strawberries

Mars Bar, Sticky Toffee & Belgian Chocolate Buttons

Savoury Crepes

Bacon & Maple Syrup £8.50
Chilli Chicken & Irish Cheddar £8.95
Ham Hock, Irish Cheddar & Ballymaloe Tomato Relish  £8.95

Sundaes

Toffee Heaven
Irish sea salted caramel & pooh bears delight ice-cream topped

with crunchie pieces, fresh cream and toffee sauce

Strawberry Express
Strawberry, strawberries and cream & vanilla ice-cream topped with fresh
strawberries, fresh cream and strawberry sauce

Pooh Bears Delight £7.95
Pooh bears delight ice-cream topped with mini mallows, and chocolate sauce

Warm Chocolate Brownie £8.50
Belgian chocolate & vanilla ice-cream topped with warm chocolate brownie,
strawberries, fresh cream and chocolate sauce

Kinder Bueno Corruption £7.95
Bueno, chocey bear & chocolate ice cream topped with white chocolate
buttons, kinder bueno, fresh cream, and bueno sauce

Banana Split
Banana split into two, filled with 3 scoops of ice cream, topped with fresh
cream and fresh fruit

Belgian Waffles

Original Waffle

2 scoops of ice-cream and a choice of sauce

Kinder Waffle

Kinder Bueno, white chocolate buttons & Nutella served with a scoop
of ice-cream

Strawberry Waffle

Fresh strawberries, 1 scoop of ice cream and belgian chocolate sauce

106 Waterfoot
Main Street

Newcastle
BT33 OAE

CONTACT
028 437 26184
cafemaudsl106@gmail.com

Kinder Bueno Delight
Vanilla ice cream, kinder bueno, white chocolate buttons and nutella

Minty Mallow
Mint choc chip ice cream, mint aero, mini mallows and belgian
chocolate sauce

Pooh Bear Choc

Pooh bears delight ice cream, kit kat and belgian chocolate sauce

Strawberry Shortcake
Strawberry ice cream, fresh strawberries, shoricake and white
chocolate sauce

Caramel Crunch
Salted caramel ice cream, crunchie and toffee sauce

Irish Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea

Ask server for selection
Americano
Flat White
Cafe Latte
Cafe Mocha
Cappuccino
Espresso
Macchiato
Affogato
Decaf

Chai Tea Latte
Babycino

Hot Chocolate

With marshmallows

Deluxe Hot Chocolate
With Marshmallows, Fresh Cream And Chocolate Shavings

Dairy Free Milk
Soya, Almond, Qat, or Coconut

Syrups
Caramel, Vanilla, Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Gingerbread,
ougar Free Caramel

Iced Latte
Iced Americano

Still/Sparkling Water
Pure Apple/Orange Juice

Soft Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Crange/Lemon, Sprite

Milkshakes
Choose any 2 flavours of Mauds lce Cream

Smoothies

» Mango, Pineapple & Passionfruit

» Strawberry & Banana

» Strawberry, Raspberry & Blackberry

Fruit Shoots

Orange or Blackcurrant

Kids Smoothies
Strawberry & Banana, Apple & Blackcurrant

Please make your server aware of any
allergies/intolerances prior to ordering.

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£2.50
£2.70

£3.00
£3.30
£3.30
£3.60
£3.30
£2.80
£3.10
£3.95
£0.50
£3.40
£2.50

£3.40

£3.80

£0.50

£0.50

£3.30
£3.00

£2.30
£2.50
£2.50

£4.95

£4.50

£1.40

£1.80



