

Breakfast

Served from 9am-12pm

Crunchy Granola Pot Crunchy Granola, Greek style yoghurt, seasonal berries & banana, drizzled in honey & topped with peanut butter	£6.50
Traditional Fry Pork sausages, back bacon, fried egg, potato bread, soda bread, baked beans & roasted tomato	£9.50
Vegetarian Fry Potato bread, soda bread, fried eggs, roasted tomato, beans & mushrooms	£9.50
Breakfast Brioche Bap Pork sausages, streaky bacon, fried egg & ballymaloe tomato relish served in a toasted brioche bap	£7.50
Eggs on Toasted Sourdough Poached or scrambled eggs served on rustic sourdough bread	£6.50
Mixed Berry Belgian Waffle Warm Belgian Waffle topped with strawberries, blueberries and raspberries Served with greek style yoghurt and Canadian maple syrup	£7.95
Cripsy Bacon & Maple Syrup Belgian Waffle Warm Belgian Waffle topped with crispy streaky bacon and Canadian map	£7.50 ble syrup

French Toast with Bacon & Maple Syrup £8.50

Brioche French Toast served with back bacon and Canadian Maple Syrup

Mixed Berry French Toast

Brioche French Toast served with strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, greek style yoghurt and Canadian maple syrup

Homemade Buttermilk Pancakes

All pancakes are made to order

Traditional Pancakes

Nutella Pancakes Fluffy homemade pancakes drizzled in Nutella	£7.00
Bacon & Maple Syrup Pancakes Fluffy homemade pancakes topped with crispy back bacon and drizzled in Canadian maple syrup	£8.95
Triple Berry Pancakes Fluffy homemade pancakes topped with strawberries, blueberries and raspberries Served with greek style yoghurt and Canadian maple syr	£8.95

Lunch

Lunch	
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons Served with chips and sweet chilli mayo dip	£10.95
Mauds Club Sandwich Seasoned chicken, streaky bacon, mixed leaves, tomato & mayo, served with chips	£11.95
Quiche Lorraine Served with chips or 2 salads of the day	£10.95
Sundried Tomato & Red Onion Quiche Served with chips or 2 salads of the day	£10.95
Cheesy Loaded Wedges Spicy wedges loaded with bacon, cheddar cheese, red onion and chilli mayo.	£8.50
Jacket Potato Choice of two fillings: Cajun chicken, chilli chicken, Irish cheddar, beans, streaky bacon, coleslaw, peppers, red onion, tomato.	£8.50

Signature Paninis & Toasties

Choose from: Ciabatta Panini, White Bread, Granary Bread or Sourdough (+50p)

Ham Hock Melt Ham hock, Irish cheddar and Ballymaloe tomato relish	£7.50
The BBC Crispy streaky bacon, french brie and cranberry sauce	£7.50
The Club Seasoned chicken, streaky bacon, mixed leaves, tomato & mayo	£7.95
Chicken Caprese Seasoned chicken, pesto mayo, sundried tomatoes & mixed leaves	£7.50
Veggie Melt Roasted sundried tomatoes, Irish cheddar and fresh basil pesto	£7.50
Sweet Chilli Melt Sweet chilli chicken, irish cheddar and red onion	£8.95
Add cup of Homemade Soup	£1.90

Soup

Served with homemade wheaten bread

Homemade Soup	£5.95
Please ask your server for today's soup	

Sausage Rolls & Vegan Rolls

Pork & Herb Sausage Roll	£3.95
Vegan Sweet Potato & Chickpea Roll	£3.95

Salads

Seasoned chicken, cripsy	Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad Seasoned chicken, cripsy bacon, babygem lettuce, parmesan shavings, creamy caesar dressing & crunchy croutons	£9.50
	Crispy Chicken Goujon Salad	£9.50

Southern fried chicken goujons served with sweet chilli noodles, mixed leaves, sundried tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion

Children's Meals

Includes free Fruit Shoot or Smoothie drink

£6.50
£6.50
£5.95
£5.95

Cakes

£6.50

All cakes served with a scoop of ice cream or fresh cream

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	£6.50	
Lemon Meringue	€6.50	
Homemade Cheesecake	£6.50	
Homemade Apple Pie	£6.50	
Homemade Banoffee	£6.50	
Carrot Cake	£6.50	
Lemon Drizzle Cake	€6,50	
Eton Mess	£6.50	

Traybakes & Sweet Treats

Caramel Square
Chocolate Brownie
Fifteen
German Biscuit
Custard Tart
Raspberry & Almond Frangipane
Jammie Dodger

Please make your server aware of any allergies/intolerances prior to ordering.

Sweet Crepes

All sweet crepes served with ice cream or fresh cream

Lemon, Butter & Sugar	£5.75
Nutella	£6.50
Kinder Bueno, White Chocolate Buttons & Nutella	£7.95
Nutella, Banana & Strawberries	£7.95
Belgian Chocolate & Mallows	£7.50
Nutella & Strawberries	£7.50
Mars Bar, Sticky Toffee & Belgian Chocolate Buttons	£7.95

Savoury Crepes

Bacon & Maple Syrup	£8.50
Chilli Chicken & Irish Cheddar	£8.95
Ham Hock, Irish Cheddar & Ballymaloe Tomato Relish	£8.95

Sundaes

Toffee Heaven	£7.95
Irish sea salted caramel & pooh bears delight ice-cream topped	
with crunchie pieces, fresh cream and toffee sauce	

Strawberry Express
Strawberry, strawberries and cream & vanilla ice-cream topped with fresh strawberries, fresh cream and strawberry sauce

Pooh Bears Delight	£7.95
Pooh bears delight ice-cream topped with mini mallows, a	and chocolate sauce

Warm Chocolate Brownie	£8.50
Belgian chocolate & vanilla ice-cream topped with warm	chocolate brownie,
strawberries fresh gream and chocolate sauce	

	25.05
Kinder Bueno Corruption	£7.95

Bueno, choccy bear & chocolate ice cream topped with white chocolate
buttons, kinder bueno, fresh cream, and bueno sauce

Banana Split	£7.95
Banana split into two, filled with 3 scoops of ice cream, topped with fresh	
cream and fresh fruit	

Belgian Waffles

2 scoops of ice-cream and a choice of sauce	#1.55
Kinder Waffle Kinder Bueno, white chocolate buttons & Nutella served with a scoop of ice-cream	£7.95
Strawberry Waffle Fresh strawberries, 1 scoop of ice cream and belgian chocolate saud	£7.95

106 Waterfoot Main Street Newcastle BT33 0AE

CONTACT
028 437 26184
cafemauds106@gmail.com





Mix-Ins

Personalise your Mix-In by choosing 2 flavours of ice cream, 2 toppings and a sauce to mix together

Kinder Bueno Delight Vanilla ice cream, kinder bueno, white chocolate buttons and nutella	£5.50
Minty Mallow Mint choc chip ice cream, mint aero, mini mallows and belgian chocolate sauce	£5.50
Pooh Bear Choc Pooh bears delight ice cream, kit kat and belgian chocolate sauce	£5.50
Strawberry Shortcake Strawberry ice cream, fresh strawberries, shortcake and white chocolate sauce	£5.50
Caramel Crunch Salted caramel ice cream, crunchie and toffee sauce	£5.50

Hot Drinks

Irish Breaklast Tea	£2.5U
Herbal Tea	£2.70
Ask server for selection	
Americano	£3.00
Flat White	£3.30
Cafe Latte	£3.30
Cafe Mocha	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.30
Espresso	£2.80
Macchiato	£3.10
Affogato	£3.95
Decaf	£0.50
Chai Tea Latte	£3.40
Babycino	£2.50
Hot Chocolate With marshmallows	£3.40
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.80
With Marshmallows, Fresh Cream And Chocolate Shavings	
Dairy Free Milk	£0.50
Soya, Almond, Oat, or Coconut	
Syrups	£0.50
Caramel, Vanilla, Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Gingerbread, Sugar Free Caramel	

Cold Drinks

Kids Smoothies

Iced Latte	£3.30
Iced Americano	£3.00
Still/Sparkling Water	£2.30
Pure Apple/Orange Juice	£2.50
Soft Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange/Lemon, Sprite	£2.50
Milkshakes Choose any 2 flavours of Mauds Ice Cream	£4.95
Smoothies	£4.50
Mango, Pineapple & Passionfruit	
Strawberry & Banana	
Strawberry, Raspberry & Blackberry	
Fruit Shoots Orange or Blackcurrant	£1.40

£1.80

Please make your server aware of any allergies/intolerances prior to ordering.